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DuPont™ Corian®:
the New Collections

of Kitchen Sinks and Bathroom Basins

THE BEAUTY OF DUPONT™ CORIAN® LIES IN ITS ADAPTABILITY. 

THIS INNOVATIVE MATERIAL, WHICH CAN FORM ORGANIC OR LINEAR SHAPES, 

PERMITS ENDLESS CREATIVE POSSIBILITIES ALLOWING THE FREEDOM 

TO DESIGN SPACES TAILORED TO PERSONAL TASTES. 

Within the confines of the kitchen and bathroom, the seamless construction 
and extensive colour palette of Corian® are easily configurable to suit a variety 

of interior styles from modern classic to minimalist to rustic chic. 
The pure, elegant forms of Corian® sinks, basins and worksurfaces integrate 

effortlessly into these surroundings, creating intimate spaces that reflect 
the personality of their owner and that play host to life’s daily rituals.
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Perfect and reliable solutions

Ready-made sink and basin shapes are a fundamental element of the DuPont™ Corian® 
range. For decades, the seamless integration of Corian® shapes and sheets has provided 

a superior and reliable combination of beauty, quality and hygiene to residential 
and commercial spaces across the globe. Now, within the “Endless Evolution” programme, 
Corian® shapes take a step forward with a renewed and expanded range, offering versatile 

and modern design, with innovative and unique technical features.
This evolution makes them, more than ever, the perfect solution for kitchens and 

bathrooms in the home and for applications in hotels, hospitals, restaurants and other 
commercial environments. To find out more about the entire DuPont™ Corian® offering - 
shapes, sheets, colours and services -, visit www.corian.com, www.endlessevolution.corian.com 

 or call one of the telephone numbers listed at the end of this brochure.
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The Collection of DuPont™ Corian® Kitchen Sinks

NEW CORIAN® SINKS: YOUR STYLE OF ELEGANCE AND INNOVATION

Fall under the spell of the elegant Corian® sinks, created for your kitchen. The Tasty, 
Salty, Spicy, Sparkling, Rounded, Smooth and Sweet collections, available in five colours 
- Glacier White, Designer White, Cameo White, Bone and Vanilla - represent a perfect 
balance of design and performance.
Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920 and Rounded 9310 are the new, refined sinks 
featuring the overlay branded drain cover (also available by request for all the other 
models) and the improved overflow.
The particular feature of the Sparkling collection is the new overlay branded drain cover 
in brushed stainless steel.
Pure in its lines, velvety to the touch, the sculptural grace of Corian® offers exceptional 
design freedom, emphasized by the reversibility of the form of the Spicy 9920  
and Rounded 9310 sinks.

OVERLAY BRANDED DRAIN COVER BRANDED STAINLESS STEEL DRAIN COVERIMPROVED OVERFLOW SEAMLESS UNDERMOUNTING TECHNIQUE
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SINK WITH TAP ON STEP AND NARROW CORNER RADIUS

Tasty 9610

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

Tasty

The above mentioned Corian® sink has the following overflow and branded drain cover:

500

680
630

223

550500

*

215

R10

R10

Ø30

100

196

All dimensions in mm

500

680
630

223

550500

215

R10

R10

Ø30

100

196

(2) real product does not have the faucet hole

(2)

Smooth 850 Smooth 873

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

All the above mentioned Corian® sinks have the following overflow:

Smooth
DOUBLE SINKS WITH LARGE CORNER RADIUS

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA

* *

250 533

130
202

874

431

823

450

115
191

199

266

9.59.5

399

R76

R38

R38

Ø90

125

250 533

130
202

874

431

823

450

115
191

199

266

9.59.5

399

R76

R38

R38

Ø90

*

785
734

474

120

349 349

227 241

257

111 111

423

R22

Ø90

785
734

474

120

349 349

227 241

257
All dimensions in mm

423

R22

Ø90

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION
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Rounded 9310

TOP VIEW
* overflow

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

Rounded
LARGE ROUND SINK WITH NARROW CORNER RADIUS

The above mentioned Corian® sink has the following overflow and branded drain cover:

CROSS-SECTION

500
450

225

450

*

450 495

195

450

R10

Ø30 176

500
450

225

450

450 495

195

450

R10

Ø30 176

LARGE DOUBLE SINK WITH NARROW CORNER RADIUS

Salty 9410

TOP VIEW
* overflow

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

Salty

The above mentioned Corian® sink has the following overflow and branded drain cover:

800

195

850
800

450

122

176

400

R10

R10

*

Ø30

800

195

850
800

450

122

176

400

R10

R10

Ø30

CROSS-SECTION
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Sweet 804

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

Sweet 805

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

Sweet 859

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

Sweet 871 Sweet 881

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

All the above mentioned Corian® sinks have the following overflow:

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLADESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA

*

484

384

100

340

200 215

440

340

R60

R24

Ø90

*

582
531

448

397

202188

199

397

R76

R38

Ø90

*

733
695

474

436

214229

218

436

R76

R25

Ø90

*

444

208 220

449

400

494

105

449

R25

R60

Ø90

484

384

100

340

200 215

440

*

340

R60

R24

Ø90

582
531

448

397

202188

199

397

R76

R38

Ø90

733
695

474

436

214229

218

436

R76

R25

Ø90

444

208 220

449

400

494

*

105

449

R25

R60

Ø90*

448

208 222

448

106

399

399

399

R60

R25

Ø90

448

208 222

448

106

399

*

399

399

R60

R25

Ø90

Sweet 857 Sweet 802

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

Sweet
SINKS WITH LARGE CORNER RADIUS

Sweet 809

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA

*

450

402

123

306
256

200

109

400

R76

R38

Ø90 *

368

318

167 181

265
318

158

316

R38

R19

Ø90

450

402

123

306
256

200

109

400

R76

R38

Ø90 368

318

167 181

265
318

158

316

R38

R19

Ø90
*

160

298

202
152

348

145

149

298

R60

R26

Ø90

160

298

202
152

348

145

149

298

R60

R26

Ø90
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Please note that in order to position a dishwasher below the drainer section of Spicy 9920, the worksurface must be at minimum height of 900 mm from the floor. Please consult your Corian® Industrial Partner for additional info.

Spicy 965 Spicy 970 Spicy 9910

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

Spicy 966 Spicy 9920

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

Corian® sink 9920 has the following overflow and overlay branded drain cover:

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

*

451

451

400

400

175191

9.5

122

400

R10

R10

Ø90
*

400

175191

581
530

451

122

9.5

400

R10

R10

Ø90
*

400

750
700

451

122

175191

9.5

400

R10

R10

Ø90

451

451

400

400

175191

9.5

122

400

R10

R10

Ø90

400

175191

581
530

451

122

9.5

400

R10

R10

Ø90

400

750
700

451

122

175191

All dimensions in mm

9.5

400

R10

R10

Ø90

400

195

250
200

450

122

176

400

R10

R10

*

400

195

250
200

450

122

176

400

R10

R10

1002
952

*

200

450400

R10
452500

952

195 176

R10

Ø30

R5

All the above mentioned Corian® sinks (except 9920) have the following overflow:

Spicy
SINKS WITH NARROW CORNER RADIUS

Spicy 967 Spicy 969

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA

All the above mentioned Corian® sinks (except 9920) have the following overflow:

*

400

175191

381
330

451

122

9.5

400

R10

R10

Ø90

400

175191

381
330

451

122

9.5

400

R10

R10

Ø90*

211
160

401

350

155
9.5

140

122

350

R10

R10

Ø90

211
160

401

350

155
9.5

140

122

350

R10

R10

Ø90
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Sparkling 9501 Sparkling 9502

344

319

147

Ø30

174
149

94

319

R13

Ø90

137

344

319

*

147

Ø30

174
149

94

319

R13

Ø90

137

352

267
242

377

Ø30

176

154

352

R13

Ø90

144

352

267
242

377

*

Ø30

176

154

352

R13

Ø90

144

Sparkling 9503 Sparkling 9504

414

345
320

438

200

Ø30

94

414

R13

Ø90

190

415

440
415

440

200

Ø30

94

415

R13

Ø90

190

414

345
320

438

*

200

Ø30

94

414

R13

Ø90

190

415

440
415

440

*

200

Ø30

94

415

R13

Ø90

190

Sparkling 9505

All dimensions in mm

414

534
509

439

200

Ø30

94

414

R13

Ø90

190

414

534
509

439

*

200

Ø30

94

414

R13

Ø90

190

The above mentioned Corian® sinks have the following 

chromed overflow and branded stainless steel drain cover:

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

The Sparkling Sink Collection is available in all the colours of Corian® for kitchen worksurfaces.
For sinks made with colours from the Earth Heritage collection, seams inside the sink might be visible due to the aesthetic random texture.

Sparkling
SINKS WITH A STAINLESS STEEL BOTTOM AND NARROW CORNER RADIUS
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NEW CORIAN® BASINS: COMBINING BEAUTY WITH FUNCTIONALITY

The new collection of Corian® basins - Energy, Peace, Purity, Refresh, Relax and Serenity - 
embodies tranquility and a modern aesthetic. These basins include a range of new 
features, making them as practical as they are beautiful: centred drain hole; symmetrical, 
reversible design; improved overflow; branded drain cover flush with the bottom  
of the basin. Designer White has been added to the current colour offering,  
for all Corian® bathroom basins, except for the Care collection.

The Collection of DuPont™ Corian® Bathroom Basins

SEAMLESS UNDERMOUNTING TECHNIQUE BRANDED DRAIN COVERIMPROVED OVERFLOW SYMMETRICAL, REVERSIBLE DESIGN
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Peace
RECTANGULAR SYMMETRICAL BASIN WITH CURVED CORNERS AND SIDES

Peace 7610

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

The above mentioned Corian® basins have the following overflow and branded drain cover:

* overflow

540

167

590
540

160

368

*

130

320

R70

R78

540

167

590
540

160

368

* 130

320

R70

R78

Purity 7210 Purity 7220

All the above mentioned Corian® basins have the following overflow and branded drain cover:

Purity
ROUND SYMMETRICAL BASINS

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

350

177

400
350

392

175
*

130

350

350

177

400
350

392

175

* 130

350

400

187

450
400

443

*

200

140

400

400

187

450
400

443

200

* 140

400

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION
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Relax 7310 Relax 7320

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

Relax 7330

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

All the above mentioned Corian® basins have the following overflow and branded drain cover:

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

465

177

515
465

170

385

*

130

340

* overflow

565
515

175

396

515

187

*

140

350

465

177

515
465

170

385

* 130

340

565
515

175

396

515

187
* 140

350

420

167

470
420

374

*
165

120

330

420

167

470
420

374

*

165

120

330

Relax
OVAL SYMMETRICAL BASINS
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Refresh 7410 Refresh 7420

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

All the above mentioned Corian® basins have the following overflow and branded drain cover:

500

176

550
500

370

160
*

130

320

R6

500

176

550
500

370

160

* 130

320

R6

450

167

500
450

370

160
*

120

320

R6

450

167

500
450

370

160

* 120

320

R6

Refresh
RECTANGULAR SYMMETRICAL BASINS WITH A CURVED BOTTOM
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Energy 7710 Energy 7720

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

Energy 7730

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

All the above mentioned Corian® basins have the following overflow and branded drain cover:

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

* overflow

440

167 120

*

490
440

350

150

300

R10

R10

540
490

490

177 130

*
155

360310

R10

R10

590
540

370

160

177

540

*

130

320

R10

R10

440

167 120*

490
440

350

150

300

R10

R10

540
490

490

177 130*

155

360310

R10

R10

590
540

370

160

177

540

* 130

320

R10

R10

Energy
RECTANGULAR SYMMETRICAL BASINS WITH NARROW CORNER RADIUS
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Serenity 7510 Serenity 7520

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

Serenity 7530

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

All the above mentioned Corian® basins have the following overflow and branded drain cover:

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

* overflow

370

167

420
370

185

420

*

120

370

R60

R50

* overflow

470

177

520
470

160

370

*

130

320

R60

R50

* overflow

520

177

570
520

160

370

*

130

320

R60

R50
370

167

420
370

185

420

* 120

370

R60

R50

470

177

520
470

160

370

* 130

320

R60

R50

520

177

570
520

160

370

* 130

320

R60

R50

Serenity
RECTANGULAR SYMMETRICAL BASINS
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Calm 810 Calm 815

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

Calm 820 Calm 831

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

Corian® basin 831 has the following horizontal overflow:Corian® basins 810, 815 and 820 have the following round overflow: 

*

89

178158

418

571
520

367

Ø19

367

Ø46

*

267

159

424

316

374

Ø19
138

70

267

Ø46 *

559
508

388

341

170

Ø19

153

99

341

Ø4689

178158

418

571
520

367

Ø19

367

Ø46

267

159

424

316

374

Ø19
138

70

267

Ø46

559
508

388

341

170

Ø19

153

99

341

Ø46

* overflow

*

383

469

77

158

418

332

Ø19
138

332

Ø46

383

469

77

158

418

332

Ø19
138

332

Ø46

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

CAMEO
WHITE

BONE VANILLA

Calm
OVAL BASINS
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Quiet
RECTANGULAR BASINS WITH NARROW CORNER RADIUS

Quiet 7110 Quiet 7120

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

All the above mentioned Corian® basins have the following overflow.

320

600
550

150

129

R9

*

320

R11

10

Ø46

110

370

320

All dimensions in mm

600
550

150

129

R9

320

R11

10

Ø46

110

370

311

450
500

350

125

134

R11

*

300

R9

10

Ø46

115

311

450
500

350

125

134

R11

300

R9

10

Ø46

115

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

DESIGNER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

Care
BASINS FOR HEALTHCARE APPLICATIONS

Care 5510 Care 5310

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW
* overflow

TOP VIEW
* overflow

All the above mentioned Corian® basins have no overflow.

GLACIER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

670
620

450

182

620

180 160

400
Ø46

670
620

450

182

620

180 160

400
Ø46

345

500
450

395

102

73

82

345

Ø46

345

500
450

395

102

73

82

345

Ø46

The entire Corian® sink and basin collection is available without overflow on made-to-order basis for healthcare applications.
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CHROMED LEVER CONTROLLED POP-UP WASTEADJUSTABLE BATH OVERFLOW KITBRANDED FLUSH DRAIN COVER

BRANDED OVERLYING DRAIN COVER ADJUSTABLE KITCHEN OVERFLOW KIT BRANDED OVERLYING STAINLESS STEEL
DRAIN COVER

Branded flush drain cover: included with Purity, Peace, Relax, Refresh, Energy  
and Serenity collections.
Adjustable bath overflow kit: included with Purity, Peace, Relax, Refresh, Energy  
and Serenity collections.
Chromed brass lever controlled pop-up waste: available separately and fitting all Corian® 
basin collections.

Branded overlying drain cover: available separately in Glacier White, Designer White, 
Cameo White, Bone and Vanilla and included with Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920 
and Rounded 9310.
Adjustable kitchen overflow kit: included with Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920  
and Rounded 9310.
Branded overlying stainless steel drain cover: included with the Sparkling Collection.
Improved adjustable chromed overflow kit: included with the Sparkling Collection.

KITCHEN SINKS

BATHROOM BASINS

Accessories

SUBTLE DETAILS PROVIDE ANOTHER FACTOR OF ELEGANCE 

FOR THE KITCHEN SINKS AND BATHROOM BASINS OF DUPONT™ CORIAN®.

THE SIMPLICITY AND REFINEMENT OF THE ACCESSORIES ENHANCE 

THE DESIGN OF THESE COLLECTIONS.
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WHICH SINK WILL FIT IN MY CABINET?

* overflow       ** small modification needed on the cabinet to fit this sink       *** rotate 90⁰

600 mm 700 mm 800 mm 900 mm

Sweet 804

Sweet 859*** + 802 Sweet 859*** + 859***

Sweet 859 + 857

Sweet 881

Smooth 850**

Smooth 850

Smooth 873

Tasty 9610

Sweet 804 + 857 Sweet 805 + 802

Sweet 804 + 802 Sweet 804 + 804

Sweet 805 + 805

Sweet 809 + 809

Sweet 805

Sweet 871

Spicy 965

Spicy 969 + 967

Spicy 965 + 967

Spicy 965 + 9910 Spicy 965 + 965

Salty 9410

Spicy 9920

Sparkling 9505

Rounded 9310

Spicy 970** Spicy 969 + 9910

Spicy 9504 + 9501 Spicy 969 + 969

Spicy 966

Sparkling 9503 + 9503

Sparkling 9504 + 9502

Sparkling 9505 + 9502

Recap and combinations

KITCHEN COLLECTION

Smooth 873 Tasty 9610 Salty 9410 Rounded 9310Smooth 850

Sweet 857 Sweet 859Sweet 802 Sweet 871Sweet 809 Sweet 881Sweet 805Sweet 804

Spicy 965Spicy 967 Spicy 970 Spicy 966Spicy 969 Spicy 9910 Spicy 9920

Sparkling 9501 Sparkling 9502 Sparkling 9503 Sparkling 9504 Sparkling 9505

The Sparkling Sink Collection is available in all the colours of Corian® for kitchen worksurfaces.
For sinks made with colours from the Earth Heritage collection, seams inside the sink might be visible due to the aesthetic random texture.



39

BATHROOM COLLECTION

Purity 7210 Relax 7310

Energy 7710

Serenity 7510 Calm 810

Refresh 7410

Purity 7220 Relax 7320

Energy 7720

Serenity 7520 Calm 815

Relax 7330

Energy 7730

Serenity 7530

Quiet 7110 Quiet 7120

Calm 820 Calm 831

Refresh 7420

Peace 7610

Care 5310Care 5510
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Other languages

THE BENEFITS CORIAN® BRINGS TO YOU

DuPont™ Corian® offers an extensive range of solutions:
- Ready-made Corian® kitchen sinks and bathroom basins in a variety of solid,  

classic colours: Bone, Cameo White, Designer White, Glacier White, Vanilla
- Ready-made sinks that combine Corian® with a stainless steel bottom: an excellent 

solution for the kitchen, particularly where a boiling water tap is installed
- Customized solutions available on request
- The entire Corian® sink and basin collection is available without overflow  

on made-to-order basis for healthcare applications.

Easy to clean and maintain, Corian® features:
- Non-porous, continuous surfaces, with no open joints and seams
- Seamed undermounting technique, eliminating rims that trap dirt and water

QUALITY NETWORK & WARRANTY

Count on us to deliver complete peace of mind. Corian® is backed by a 10-Year Product 
Warranty. When you employ a Corian® Quality Network Industrial Partner, the entire 
Corian® installation is under the DuPont limited warranty for 10 years. Industrial 
Partners are trained in the latest techniques for working with Corian® and are committed 
to delivering the highest levels of quality and customer service.
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français

solutions fiables et parfaites
Les vasques et éviers standards sont des éléments fondamentaux dans la gamme DuPont™ 
Corian®. Depuis toujours, leur intégration sans joint dans des plans crée des combinaisons 
fiables et optimales de beauté, qualité et hygiène dans les lieux résidentiels et publics autour 
du monde. Maintenant, avec le programme « Endless Evolution », les vasques et éviers 
Corian® prennent une longueur d’avance avec une gamme renouvelée et étendue, offrant 
des designs modernes et variés, et des caractéristiques techniques uniques et innovantes. 
Cette évolution en fait plus que jamais la solution parfaite pour les cuisines et salles de bain 
dans la maison et pour les applications dans les hôtels, les hôpitaux, les restaurants et autres 
environnements commerciaux. 

nouveaux éviers corian® : élégance et innovation selon votre style
Laissez-vous charmer par l’élégance des éviers Corian® créés pour votre cuisine.  
Les collections Tasty, Salty, Spicy, Sparkling, Rounded, Smooth et Sweet se déclinent  
dans cinq coloris - Glacier White, Designer White, Cameo White, Bone et Vanilla -  
et incarnent l’équilibre parfait du design et de la performance.
Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920 et Rounded 9310 sont de nouveaux éviers raffinés 
dotés d’un couvre-bonde marqué (disponible également sur demande pour tous les autres 
modèles) et d’un trop-plein amélioré.
La collection Sparkling se démarque avec son nouveau couvre-bonde marqué en acier 
inoxydable.
Pure dans ses lignes et soyeuse au toucher, la grâce sculpturale de Corian® offre une 
exceptionnelle liberté de création, accentuée par la réversibilité de la forme des éviers  
Spicy 9920 et Rounded 9310.

nouvelles vasques en corian® : alliance de beaute et fonctionnalite
La nouvelle collection de vasque Corian® - Energy, Peace, Purity, Refresh, Relax et Serenity 
- incarne la tranquillité et une esthétique moderne. Ces vasques proposent de nouvelles 
caractéristiques qui les rendent aussi fonctionnelles qu’élégantes : bonde d’évacuation 
centrée; trop-plein perfectionné; couvre bonde marqué et affleurant.
Le coloris Designer White est venu enrichir la sublime palette de couleurs qui habille  
toutes les vasques de salle de bain Corian®, à l’exception de la collection Care.

éviers de cuisine :
Couvre-bonde marqué : disponible séparément en Glacier White, Designer White,  
Cameo White, Bone et Vanilla, et fourni de série avec les modèles Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, 
Spicy 9920 et Rounded 9310.
Kit de trop-plein réglable pour évier : fourni de série pour Tasty 9610, Salty 9410,  
Spicy 9920 et Rounded 9310.
Couvre bonde marqué en acier inoxydable : fourni de série avec la collection Sparkling.
Kit de trop-plein chromé réglable amélioré : fourni de série avec la collection Sparkling.

vasque de salle de bain :
Couvre-bonde marqué affleurant : fourni de série avec les modèles Purity, Peace, Relax, 
Refresh, Energy et Serenity.
Kit de trop-plein réglable pour salle de bain : fourni de série avec les modèles Purity, Peace, 
Relax, Refresh, Energy et Serenity.
Bonde chromée commandée par tirette : disponible séparément et compatible avec toute  
la collection de vasques Corian®.

les avantages de corian®

DuPont™ Corian® apporte une gamme étendue de solutions :
- Des vasques et éviers prêts-à-poser à intégrer sous plan en Corian® dans une palette  

de couleurs unies intemporelles : Bone, Cameo White, Designer White, Glacier White, 
Vanilla

- Des éviers prêts-à-poser à intégrer sous plan associant Corian® et un fond en inox :  
une excellente solution pour la cuisine, en particulier en cas d’installation de robinet d’eau 
bouillante

- Des solutions sur-mesure réalisées à la demande
- Tous les modèles de vasques et d’éviers Corian® sont disponibles sur demande sans  

trop-plein, pour les applications médicales.
Facile à nettoyer et à entretenir, Corian® propose :
- Une surface non poreuse et continue, sans joint perceptible
- Un encastrement sous plan sans joint, pour éliminer les endroits où se nichent salissures  

et humidité

deutsch

anspruchsvolle und verlässliche lösungen
Vorgefertigte Waschbecken und Einbauspülen sind wichtiger Bestandteil des Angebots 
von DuPont™ Corian®. Seit Jahrzehnten ermöglicht die optisch nahtlose Verbindung von 
Formteilen und Oberflächen aus Corian® anspruchsvolle und verlässliche Lösungen, die 
aufgrund ihrer Schönheit, Qualität und Hygieneeigenschaften in privaten und öffentlichen 
Einrichtungen weltweit zum Einsatz kommen. Im Rahmen der Initiative „Endless Evolution“ 
erneuert und erweitert Corian® nun das Angebot an Formteilen, das von vielseitigen, modernen 
Designs sowie innovativen und einzigartigen technischen Eigenschaften charakterisiert wird. 
Damit sind die vorgefertigten Becken mehr denn je die perfekte Lösung für Küchen und 
Badezimmer im privaten Bereich wie auch für Anwendungen in Hotels, Krankenhäusern, 
Restaurants und anderen gewerblichen Einrichtungen.

neue spülbecken aus corian®: eleganz und innovation nach ihren vorstellungen
Lassen Sie sich von den eleganten Spülbecken aus Corian®, die wir für Ihre Küche 
entworfen haben, begeistern. Die Kollektionen Tasty, Salty, Spicy, Sparkling, Rounded, 
Smooth und Sweet in den fünf Farben Glacier White, Designer White, Cameo White, 
Bone und Vanilla stellen das perfekte Gleichgewicht aus Design und Funktionalität dar.
Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920 und Rounded 9310 sind unsere neuen hochwertigen 
Spülbecken, mit einer mit dem Markennamen versehenen Abflussabdeckung (auf Anfrage 
auch für alle anderen Modelle erhältlich) und verbessertem Überlauf.
Die Sparkling-Kollektion zeichnet sich durch den neuen Abflussdeckel aus gebürstetem 
Edelstahl und einer mit dem Markennamen versehenen Abflussabdeckung aus.
Klare Linien, eine samtige Oberfläche und die Eleganz von Corian® bieten hier enorme 
Freiheiten beim Design – insbesondere auch durch die flexible Einbauweise der Modelle 
Spicy 9920 und Rounded 9310.

neue vorgefertigte becken aus corian®: symbiose aus schönheit und 
funktionalität
Die neue Serie vorgefertigter Spül- und Waschbecken aus Corian® - Energy, Peace, Purity, 
Refresh, Relax und Serenity - verkörpert Gelassenheit und überzeugt mit einer modernen 
Ästhetik. Die Serie verfügt über einige neue Eigenschaften, die sie praktisch und attraktiv 
zugleich machen: mittig angebrachter Abfluss; symmetrisches Design; verbesserter Überlauf; 
mit dem Markennamen versehener Verschluss für den Abfluss am Boden des Beckens.
Designer White wurde zum Farbspektrum für alle Badezimmerwaschbecken von Corian® 
(außer Care-Kollektion) hinzugefügt.

spülbecken:
Abflussabdeckung mit Markennamen: separat erhältlich in Glacier White, Designer White, 
Cameo White, Bone und Vanilla und im Lieferumfang für Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 
9920 und Rounded 9310 enthalten.
Einstellbare Überlaufgarnitur für Küchen: im Lieferumfang für Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, 
Spicy 9920, Rounded 9310 enthalten.
Abflussabdeckung aus Edelstahl mit Markennamen: im Lieferumfang der Sparkling-
Kollektion enthalten.
Verbesserte, einstellbare, verchromte Überlaufgarnitur: im Lieferumfang der Sparkling-
Kollektion enthalten.

waschbecken:
Abflussabdeckung mit Markennamen: im Lieferumfang der Kollektionen Purity, Peace, 
Relax, Refresh, Energy und Serenity enthalten.
Einstellbare Überlaufgarnitur für Bäder: im Lieferumfang der Kollektionen Purity, Peace, 
Relax, Refresh, Energy und Serenity enthalten.
Ablaufhebel aus verchromtem Messing: separat erhältlich und passend für alle 
Waschbecken-Kollektionen von Corian®

die vorteile von corian® in ihrem zuhause
DuPont™ Corian® bietet ein vielfältiges Angebot an Lösungen:
- Vorgefertigte Spül- und Waschbecken aus Corian® in verschiedenen klassischen Unitönen: 

Bone, Cameo White, Designer White, Glacier White, Vanilla.
- Vorgefertigte Spülbecken aus Corian® mit einem Boden aus Edelstahl – eine hervorragende 

Wahl für die Küche, vor allem, wenn ein Kochend-Wasser-Hahn installiert wird.
- Maßgefertigte Lösungen sind auf Wunsch erhältlich.
- Die gesamten Spül- und Waschbeckenkollektionen von Corian® sind für individuell 

angepasste Anwendungen im Gesundheitsbereich auch ohne Überlauf erhältlich.
Vorteile des reinigungsfreundlichen und pflegeleichten Corian®:
- porenlose, durchgehende Oberfläche ohne Fugen oder Nähte
- bündige Unterbautechnik vermeidet Kanten, an denen sich Schmutz und Wasser 

festsetzen können
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italiano

soluzioni perfette e affidabili 
Lavabi e lavelli sono un elemento fondamentale nella produzione DuPont™ Corian®. 
L’integrazione monolitica di lavabi e lavelli con piani in Corian® offre da decenni  
una superiore combinazione di bellezza, affidabilità, qualità e igiene a spazi pubblici  
e residenziali in tutto il mondo. Oggi, nell’ambito del programma “Endless Evolution”, 
lavabi e lavelli Corian® si rinnovano. DuPont amplia la gamma offrendo soluzioni versatili, 
dal design moderno e con caratteristiche tecniche uniche e innovative. Questa evoluzione  
li rende più che mai la soluzione perfetta per cucine e bagni domestici e anche  
per applicazioni in hotel, ospedali, ristoranti e molti altri ambienti pubblici.

nuovi lavelli in corian®: lo stile dell’eleganza e dell’innovazione
Lasciatevi conquistare dall’eleganza dei lavelli in Corian®, creati per la cucina. Le collezioni 
Tasty, Salty, Spicy, Sparkling, Rounded, Smooth e Sweet, disponibili in cinque colori 
(Glacier White, Designer White, Cameo White, Bone e Vanilla), rappresentano l’equilibrio 
perfetto tra design e prestazioni.
I nuovi e raffinati lavelli Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920 e Rounded 9310 sono dotati 
della copertura per piletta con marchio (disponibile su richiesta anche per altri modelli)  
e di troppopieno migliorato.
La particolarità della collezione Sparkling è la nuova copertura per piletta in acciaio 
inossidabile spazzolato con marchio.
La purezza delle linee, la superficie vellutata e la forma aggraziata di Corian® offrono 
un’eccezionale libertà di design, enfatizzata dalla reversibilità della forma dei lavelli  
Spicy 9920 e Rounded 9310.

i nuovi lavabi in corian® per il bagno: una combinazione di bellezza  
e funzionalità
La nuova serie di lavabi in Corian® per il bagno - Energy, Peace, Purity, Refresh, Relax  
e Serenity - rappresenta la tranquillità d’animo associata a un’estetica moderna.  
Include una gamma di nuove caratteristiche che rendono i lavabi pratici e belli  
al contempo:  foro di scarico centrato; design simmetrico e reversibile; troppopieno 
migliorato;  copri piletta marchiato e posizionato a filo con il fondo del lavabo.
La nuova tonalità Designer White è stata aggiunta all’offerta di colori di tutti i lavabi  
per bagno in Corian®, fatta eccezione per la collezione Care.

lavelli per cucina:
Copertura per piletta con marchio: disponibile separatamente in Glacier White, Designer 
White, Cameo White, Bone e Vanilla e inclusa per i modelli Tasty 9610, Salty 9410,  
Spicy 9920 e Rounded 9310.
Kit troppopieno regolabile per cucina: incluso per i modelli Tasty 9610, Salty 9410,  
Spicy 9920 e Rounded 9310.
Copertura per piletta in acciaio inossidabile con marchio: inclusa per la collezione 
Sparkling.
Kit troppopieno cromato migliorato: incluso per la collezione Sparkling.

lavabi per bagno:
Copertura per piletta di scarico con marchio: inclusa per le collezioni Purity, Peace, Relax, 
Refresh, Energy e Serenity.
Kit troppopieno regolabile per bagno: incluso per le collezioni Purity, Peace, Relax, 
Refresh, Energy e Serenity.
Piletta a leva in ottone cromato, disponibile separatamente e adattabile per tutte le 
collezioni di lavabi in Corian®.

i benefici di corian® nella tua casa
DuPont™ Corian® offre un’ampia gamma di soluzioni:
- Disponibilità di lavelli e lavabi in Corian® in una varietà di colori classici tinta unita: 

Bone, Cameo White, Designer White, Glacier White, Vanilla
- Disponibilità di lavelli che combinano Corian® con un fondo in acciaio inossidabile:  

una soluzione eccellente per la cucina, specialmente nel caso in cui sia abbinato  
un rubinetto per l’acqua bollente

- Soluzioni personalizzate disponibili su richiesta
- L’intera collezione di lavabi e lavelli in Corian® è disponibile su ordinazione  

senza troppopieno per le applicazioni del settore sanitario.
Oltre alla sua facilità di pulizia e manutenzione, Corian® è caratterizzato da:
- Superfici continue e non porose, senza giunti aperti o visibili
- Tecnica di giuntura sottopiano che consente di eliminare i bordi dove sporco e acqua 

rimangono intrappolati.

español

soluciones perfectas y fiables
Las formas existentes de fregaderos y lavabos son un elemento fundamental de la gama 
DuPont™ Corian®. Durante décadas, la integración sin juntas de las formas y planchas 
Corian® ha proporcionado una combinación superior y fiable de belleza, calidad e higiene 
a espacios residenciales y públicos en todo el mundo. Ahora, dentro del programa “Endless 
Evolution”, las formas Corian® dan un paso más para una gama renovada y ampliada, 
ofreciendo un diseño versátil y moderno, con características técnicas innovadoras y únicas. 
Esta evolución las hace, más que nunca, la solución perfecta para cocinas y baños en el 
hogar y para aplicaciones en hoteles, hospitales, restaurantes y otros entornos comerciales.

nuevos fregaderos corian®: elegancia e innovación
Déjese cautivar por la elegancia de los fregaderos Corian®, creados para su cocina.  
Las colecciones Tasty, Salty, Spicy, Sparkling, Rounded, Smooth y Sweet vienen en cinco 
colores distintos (Glacier White, Designer White, Cameo White, Bone y Vanilla)  
y representan el equilibrio perfecto entre el diseño y las prestaciones.
Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920 y Rounded 9310 son los nuevos fregaderos, que tienen 
una tapa en el desagüe con la marca superpuesta (también disponible con todos los demás 
modelos si se solicita) y el rebosadero mejorado.
La característica más destacada de la colección Sparkling es la nueva tapa del desagüe  
con la marca superpuesta en acero inoxidable.
Con sus líneas puras, tacto aterciopelado y gracia escultórica, Corian® ofrece una 
excepcional libertad para el diseño, que se refleja en la calidad de los fregaderos  
Spicy 9920 y Rounded 9310.

nuevos lavabos de baño corian®: belleza y funcionalidad combinadas
La nueva serie de lavabos de baño Corian® - Energy, Peace, Purity, Refresh, Relax y Serenity 
- dan cuerpo a la tranquilidad y la estética moderna. Los lavabos de baño incluyen una 
gama de nuevas características que las hace tan prácticas como bellas: agujero de desagüe 
en el centro; diseño simétrico, reversible; rebase mejorado; tapa del desagüe con la marca 
nivelada con el fondo de la bañera.
Se ha añadido el color Designer White a todos los lavabos Corian® de la gama disponible 
actualmente, excepto en los de la colección Care.

fregaderos de cocina:
Tapa del desagüe con la marca superpuesta: disponible por separado en los colores Glacier 
White, Designer White, Cameo White, Bone y Vanilla, e incluida de serie, con los modelos 
Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920 y Rounded 9310.
Kit de rebosadero ajustable para fregadero: incluido de serie, con los modelos Tasty 9610, 
Salty 9410, Spicy 9920 y Rounded 9310.
Tapa de desagüe en acero inoxidable con la marca superpuesta: disponible por separado e 
incluida de serie en la colección Sparkling.
Kit de rebosadero ajustable mejorado en cromo, incluido de serie en la colección Sparkling.

lavabos:
Tapa del desagüe con la marca nivelada: incluida de serie en las colecciones Purity, Peace, 
Relax, Refresh, Energy y Serenity.
Kit de rebosadero ajustable para bañera: incluido de serie en las colecciones Purity, Peace, 
Relax, Refresh, Energy y Serenity.
Desagüe con palanca en latón cromado, disponible por separado y apto para todos los 
lavabos de Corian®.

las ventajas que corian® aporta a su hogar 
DuPont™ Corian® ofrece una amplia gama de soluciones:
- Fregaderos y lavabos Corian® listos para instalar en gran variedad de colores sólidos 

clásicos: Bone, Cameo White, Designer White, Glacier White, Vanilla
- Fregaderos Corian® listos para instalar que combinan Corian® con base de acero 

inoxidable: una solución excelente para la cocina, en especial cuando se instala grifería de 
agua muy caliente.

- Soluciones a medida según demanda
- Toda la colección de fregaderos y lavabos de Corian® está disponible sin rebosadero por 

encargo para aplicaciones sanitarias.
Fácil de limpiar y mantener, Corian® presenta:
- Superficies continuas no porosas, sin juntas ni uniones abiertas.
- Técnica de juntas por debajo del encastre, lo que elimina bordes en los que quedan 

atrapados suciedad y agua.
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polski

doskonałe i niezawodne rozwiązania
Gotowe kształty zlewozmywaków i umywalek są podstawowym elementem w asortymencie 
DuPont™ Corian®. Przez dziesięciolecia bezszwowa integracja kształtów i arkuszy Corian® 
zapewniła doskonałe i niezawodne połączenie piękna, jakości i higieny w pomieszczeniach 
mieszkalnych oraz miejscach i budynkach użyteczności publicznej na całym świecie. Teraz, 
w ramach programu “Endless Evolution” oraz odnowionego i poszerzonego asortymentu, 
robimy krok naprzód oferując wszechstronny i nowoczesny design, któremu towarzyszą 
innowacyjne i unikalne możliwości techniczne. Bardziej niż kiedykolwiek ewolucja czyni 
go idealnym rozwiązaniem sprawdzającym się w domu, a także w hotelach, szpitalach, 
restauracjach i innych obiektach komercyjnych.

nowe zlewy corian®: elegancki styl i innowacyjność
Eleganckie zlewy Corian® stworzone z myślą o Twojej kuchni urzekają swoim pięknem. 
Modele Tasty, Salty, Spicy, Sparkling, Rounded, Smooth i Sweet dostępne w pięciu kolorach 
Glacier White, Designer White, Cameo White, Bone i Vanilla – stanowią doskonałą 
równowagę pomiędzy stylistyką a jakością.
Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920 oraz Rounded 9310 to nowe, udoskonalone zlewy 
posiadające pokrywę otworu odpływowego z logo firmy (dostępną na żądanie dla innych 
modeli) oraz ulepszony otwór przelewowy.
Szczególną cechą kolekcji Sparkling jest nowa pokrywa otworu odpływowego ze 
szczotkowanej stali nierdzewnej.
Prostota linii, jedwabistość dotyku, posągowe piękno materiału Corian® oferują wyjątkową 
swobodę projektowania, podkreśloną dodatkowo odwracalnością kształtu zlewów Spicy 
9920 i Rounded 9310.

nowe kształty umywalek corian®: połączenie piękna i funkcjonalności
Nowa seria kształtów umywalek Corian® - Energy, Peace, Purity, Refresh, Relax i Serenity 
- wprowadzają spokój i nowoczesną estetykę. Kształty zawierają szereg nowych funkcji, 
przez co stają się zarówno praktyczne, jak i piękne: wyśrodkowany otwór odpływowy; 
symetryczny, odwracalny design; ulepszone rozwiązanie otworu przelewowego; pokrywa 
otworu odpływowego z logo DuPont™ Corian®.
Odcień Designer White został dodany do bieżącej oferty kolorystycznej wszystkich zlewów 
łazienkowych Corian®, oprócz kolekcji Care.

zlewy kuchenne:
Pokrywa otworu odpływowego z logo firmy: dostępna oddzielnie w kolorze Glacier White, 
Designer White, Cameo White, Bone i Vanilla oraz w zestawie z Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, 
Spicy 9920, Rounded 9310.
Regulowany zestaw przelewu kuchennego dostępny oddzielnie w kolorze Glacier White 
oraz Designer White, dopasowany do kompletnej, istniejącej oferty zlewów.
Pokrywa otworu odpływowego z logo firmy ze stali nierdzewnej: dostępna oddzielnie  
i w zestawie z kolekcją Sparkling.
Udoskonalony, regulowany, chromowany zestaw przelewowy w kolekcji Sparkling.

umywalki łazienkowe:
Pokrywa otworu odpływowego z logo firmy: dostępna oddzielnie w kolorze Glacier White 
i Designer White oraz w zestawie z kolekcją Purity, Peace, Relax, Refresh, Energy i Serenity.
Regulowany zestaw przelewowy do wanny: dostępny oddzielnie w kolorze Glacier White  
i Designer White oraz w zestawie z kolekcją Purity, Peace, Relax, Refresh, Energy i Serenity.
Chromowany, mosiężny korek automatyczny z dźwignią: dostępny oddzielnie i w zestawie 
ze wszystkimi kolekcjami umywalek Corian®.

korzyści, jakie corian® wnosi do twojego domu
DuPont ™ Corian® oferuje szeroką gamę rozwiązań:
- Gotowe umywalki i misy Corian® w jednolitych, klasycznych kolorach: Bone, Cameo 

White, Designer White, Glacier White, Vanilla
- Gotowe umywalki, które łączą Corian® ze stalą nierdzewną na ich dnie: doskonałe 

rozwiązanie do kuchni, szczególnie tam, gdzie jest zainstalowany kran z wrzącą wodą
- Niestandardowe rozwiązania dostępne są na życzenie
- Cała kolekcja zlewów i umywalek Corian® jest dostępna bez zestawu przelewowego  

na zamówienie do zastosowań w szpitalach.
Łatwe w utrzymaniu czystości i konserwacji, cechy Corian®:
- Nieporowate powierzchnie bez otwartych łączeń i szwów
- Specjalna technika łączenia powierzchni, która eliminuje kanty i rowki mogące gromadzić 

brud i wodę

nederlands

perfecte en betrouwbare oplossingen
Kant-en-klare keukenspoelbakken en wastafels vormen een fundamenteel onderdeel van 
het DuPont™ Corian® aanbod. Al tientallen jaren leveren de Corian® vormen en platen 
wereldwijd een superieure en betrouwbare combinatie van aantrekkelijkheid, kwaliteit en 
hygiëne voor woningen en openbare ruimtes. Met het “Endless Evolution” programma zet 
Corian® een stap vooruit door een nieuw en uitgebreid assortiment te bieden met veelzijdige 
en moderne ontwerpen en innovatieve en unieke, technische eigenschappen. Deze evolutie 
maakt het aanbod meer dan ooit de perfecte oplossing voor keukens en badkamers in 
woningen en voor toepassingen in hotels, ziekenhuizen, restaurants en andere commerciële 
omgevingen.

nieuwe corian® spoelbakken: uw elegante en innovatieve stijl
Word betoverd door de smaakvolle spoelbakken van Corian® speciaal gecreëerd voor uw 
keuken. De Tasty, Salty, Spicy, Sparkling, Rounded, Smooth en Sweet collecties, in vijf 
kleuren - Glacier White, Designer White, Cameo White, Bone en Vanilla - vormen een 
perfecte balans tussen ontwerp en functionaliteit.
Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920 en Rounded 9310 zijn de nieuwe, verfijnde 
spoelbakken met gemerkt afdekplaatje voor de afvoer (ook op bestelling verkrijgbaar voor 
alle andere modellen) en verbeterde overloopgaatje.
De Sparkling collectie krijgt ook een extra troef door een nieuw gemerkt afdekplaatje voor 
de afvoer in geborsteld roestvrij staal.
Strakke lijnen, het zijdezacht aanvoelen en de schoonheid van Corian® maken dat dit 
materiaal uitzonderlijke ontwerpmogelijkheden kan bieden. Deze ontwerpvrijheid wordt 
benadrukt door de omkeerbaarheid van de vorm van spoelbakken Spicy 9920 en Rounded 
9310.

nieuwe corian® wastafels: schoonheid gecombineerd met functionaliteit
De nieuwe reeks Corian® wastafels - Energy, Peace, Purity, Refresh, Relax en Serenity - 
straalt rust en moderne esthetiek uit. De wastafels hebben een aantal nieuwe kenmerken 
waardoor ze er niet alleen mooi uitzien maar ook praktisch zijn: gecentreerd afvoerputje; 
symmetrisch, omkeerbaar ontwerp; verbeterd overloopgaatje; gemerkt afdekplaatje voor de 
afvoer gelijk met de bodem van de wastafel.
Het kleurenpalet van de wastafels in Corian® is uitgebreid met de kleur Designer White, 
met uitzondering van de Care collectie.

spoelbakken:
Gemerkt afdekplaatje voor afvoer: apart verkrijgbaar in Glacier White, Designer White, 
Cameo White, Bone en Vanilla en meegeleverd bij Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920, 
Rounded 9310.
Aanpasbare keukenoverloopkit: meegeleverd bij Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920, 
Rounded 9310.
Germerkt afdekplaatje voor afvoer in roestvrij staal: meegeleverd bij de Sparkling collectie.
Verbeterde aanpasbare keukenoverloopkit: meegeleverd bij de Sparkling collectie.

wastafels:
Gemerkt, vlak afdekplaatje voor afvoer: meegeleverd bij de Purity, Peace, Relax, Refresh, 
Energy en Serenity collecties
Aanpasbare badoverloopkit: meegeleverd bij de Purity, Peace, Relax, Refresh, Energy  
en Serenity collecties
Verchroomde koperen manuele korfplug rvs: apart verkrijgbaar en geschikt voor  
alle wastafels van Corian®.

de voordelen van corian® bij u thuis 
DuPont™ Corian® zorgt voor een uitgebreid aanbod van oplossingen:
- Kant-en-klare Corian® spoelbakken en wastafels in verschillende effen kleuren:  

Bone, Cameo White, Designer White, Glacier White, Vanilla
- Een spoelbak waarbij Corian® met een bodem van roestvrij staal wordt gecombineerd:  

de perfecte oplossing voor een keuken waar een kraan met kokend water werd 
geïnstalleerd

- Oplossingen op maat beschikbaar op aanvraag
- De volledige spoelbak- en wastafelcollectie van Corian® is op bestelling verkrijgbaar 

zonder overloop voor toepassingen in de gezondheidszorg.
Eenvoudig schoon te maken en te onderhouden met de volgende voornaamste kenmerken 
van Corian®:
- Niet-poreus, naadloos oppervlak 
- Onderbouw verlijmingstechniek waardoor er geen water of vuil kan ophopen
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perfekta och pålitliga lösningar 
Prefabricerade diskhoar och tvättställ är ett grundläggande element i DuPont™ Corian® 
sortimentet. I decennier har den sömlösa integreringen av handfat, hoar och ytor av 
Corian® skapat en överlägsen och tillförlitlig kombination av skönhet, kvalitet och hygien 
i bostäder och offentliga lokaler över hela världen. Idag tar Corian® steget vidare med ett 
förnyat och utökat sortiment av handfat och hoar inom “Endless Evolution”- programmet, 
som karakteriseras av en mångsidig och modern design, med innovativa och unika tekniska 
egenskaper. Den här utvecklingen gör sortimentet, mer än någonsin, till den perfekta 
lösningen i kök och badrum i bostäder och i tillämpningar i hotell, sjukhus, restauranger 
och andra kommersiella miljöer. 

nya diskhoar i corian®: elegans och innovation i din egen stil
Låt dig förtrollas av eleganta diskhoar i Corian®, utformade för ditt kök. Kollektionerna 
Tasty, Salty, Spicy, Sparkling, Rounded, Smooth och Sweet, tillgängliga i fem färger – 
Glacier White, Designer White, Cameo White, Bone och Vanilla – utgör en perfekt balans 
mellan design och prestanda.
Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920 och Rounded 9310 är nya, sofistikerade diskhoar  
med varumärkt bottenventilslock (fås även på begäran för alla andra modeller)  
och förbättrat bräddavlopp.
En utmärkande detalj i Sparkling-kollektionen är ett nytt varumärkt bottenventilslock  
i borstat rostfritt stål.
Corian® har rena linjer, en sammetsmjuk känsla och elegans och ger exceptionell 
designfrihet, vilket betonas av formen på diskhoarna Spicy 9920 och Rounded 9310.

nya badrumshandfat i corian®: kombinerar skönhet med funktionalitet
Den nya serien handfat för badrum i Corian® - Energy, Peace, Purity, Refresh, Relax 
och Serenity - förmedlar lugn och modern estetik. Badrumshandfaten innehåller en rad 
nya funktioner, vilket gör dem lika praktiskta som de är vackra: centrerad bottenventil; 
symmetrisk, vändbar design; förbättrat överfyllnadsskydd; varumärkt bottenventilslock 
täcker avloppet i handfaten.
Designer White är ett nytt tillskott till färgurvalet för alla handfat i Corian®, med undantag 
av Care-kollektionen.

diskhoar:
Varumärkt överliggande bottenventilslock: kan fås separat i Glacier White, Designer 
White, Cameo White, Bone och Vanilla och ingår i Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920, 
Rounded 9310.
Justerbart bräddavloppskit för kök: ingår i Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920,  
Rounded 9310.
Varumärkt överliggande bottenventilslock i rostfritt stål: ingår i Sparkling kollektionen.
Förbättrat justerbart bräddavloppskit i krom: ingår i Sparkling kollektionen.

handfat:
Varumärkt bottenventilstäckande lock: ingår i kollektionerna Purity, Peace, Relax, Refresh, 
Energy och Serenity.
Justerbart bräddavloppskit för handfat: ingår i kollektionerna Purity, Peace, Relax, Refresh, 
Energy och Serenity.
Spakreglerad pop-upp bottenventil i kromad mässing: kan fås separat och passar  
alla handfatskollektioner i Corian®.

fördelar med corian® som bidrar till ditt hem 
DuPont™ Corian® erbjuder ett omfattande utbud av lösningar:
- Prefabricerade Corian® diskhoar och handfat i ett flertal solida, klassiska färger: Bone, 

Cameo White, Designer White, Glacier White, Vanilla 
- Prefabricerade diskhoar som kombinerar Corian® med en rostfri botten: en utmärkt 

lösning för köket, särskilt där en vattenkran för kokade vatten är installerad
- Kundanpassade lösningar finns tillgängliga på begäran
- Hela kollektionen av diskhoar och handfat i Corian® kan specialbeställas utan 

bräddavlopp för användning inom sjukvården.
Lätt att rengöra och underhålla, Corian® egenskaper:
- Icke-porös, skarvfria lösningar utan öppna fogar och sömmar
- Undermonterad fog teknik, eliminerar kanter som samlar smuts och vatten.

русский

безупречные и надежные решения 
Литые мойки и раковины различных форм являются одним из ключевых продуктов DuPont™ 

Corian®. За десятки лет безупречные сочетания моек и столешниц Corian® стали непревзойденным 
образцом долговечной красоты, качества и гигиеничности в жилых и общественных помещениях 
по всему миру. В рамках программы Endless Evolution линейка моек и раковин Corian® была 
обновлена и расширена, предлагая новые современные дизайнерские решения и уникальные 
технические характеристики материала. Новая коллекция моек и раковин Corian® станет 
идеальным решением как для кухни и ванной в вашем доме, так и для отелей, медицинских 
учреждений, ресторанов и других коммерческих объектов.

новые раковины corian®: ваш элегантный и неповторимый стиль
Проникнитесь очарованием изящных раковин Corian®, созданных для вашей кухни. Коллекции 
Tasty, Salty, Spicy, Sparkling, Rounded, Smooth и Sweet в пяти цветах - Glacier White, Designer White, 

Cameo White, Bone и Vanilla - идеальное сочетание художественности и практичности.
Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920 и Rounded 9310 - это новые улучшенные раковины с логотипом 
на заглушке сливного отверстия (имеется для других моделей по запросу) и улучшенной 
системой перелива.
Особенностью коллекции Sparkling является новая выступающая сливная заглушка из 
матированной стали с логотипом.
Чистота линий, бархатистая на ощупь поверхность, безграничность форм Corian® дают 
исключительную свободу дизайнеру, дополненную универсальной формой раковин Spicy 9920 
и Rounded 9310.

новые формы раковин corian®: комбинация красоты и функциональности
Новая линейка раковин Corian® - Energy, Peace, Purity, Refresh, Relax и Serenity - делает интерьер 
ванной комнаты спокойным, и в то же время современным. Раковины Corian® не только 
изящные, но и практичные за счет примененных в них высокотехнологичных решений: cливное 
отверстие расположено по центру раковины; cимметричный дизайн; усовершенствованная 
система перелива; изящный брендированный сливной донный клапан в цвет раковины.
В цветовую гамму всех раковин Corian®, кроме коллекции Care, добавлен цвет Designer White.

кухонные мойки:
Выступающая заглушка сливного отверстия с логотипом: доступна отдельно в цветах  
Glacier White, Designer White, Cameo White, Bone и Vanilla и в комплекте с Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, 

Spicy 9920, Rounded 9310.

Система регулируемого перелива для кухонной раковины: доступен для моек Tasty 9610,  

Salty 9410, Spicy 9920, Rounded 9310.

Выступающая стальная сливная заглушка с логотипом: доступна в комплекте с коллекцией 
Sparkling.

Улучшенная регулируемая хромированная система перелива: в комплекте с коллекцией 
Sparkling.

раковины для ванных комнат:
Плоская сливная заглушка с логотипом - для моек Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920,  

Rounded 9310 в комплекте с коллекциями Purity, Peace, Relax, Refresh, Energy и Serenity.

Регулируемый комплект перелива для ванны - доступен в комплекте с коллекциями Purity, 

Peace, Relax, Refresh, Energy и Serenity.

Хромированный латунный рычаг прочистки слива - доступен отдельно и подходит ко всем 
коллекциям раковин Corian®.

преимущества, которые вы получаете, выбирая литые мойки и раковины 
corian® 
DuPont™ Corian® предлагает новые решения:
- Литые мойки и раковины Corian® представлены в классической однотонной цветовой гамме:  

Bone, Cameo White, Designer White, Glacier White, Vanilla

- Литые мойки Corian® изящно комбинируются  с поддоном из нержавеющей стали, что 
является идеальным решением при постоянном  воздействии  на поверхность  кипятка.

- Возможность изготовления моек и раковин любой фактуры, формы и цвета под заказ.
- Весь ассортимент моек и раковин Corian® доступен без комплекта перелива под заказ для 

медицинских учреждений.
Простота и легкость в уходе: 
- не пористая, сплошная, бесшовная поверхность: загрязнения не впитываются, легко 

удаляются с поверхности обычными неабразивными чистящими средствами;
- бесшовная технология производства раковин позволяет избавиться от стыков и швов,  

в которых скапливаются вода и загрязнения, способствующие размножению бактерий.
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mükemmel ve güveni̇lir çözümler
Kullanıma hazır lavabo ve eviye koleksiyonu DuPont™ Corian® ürün yelpazesinin temel 
unsurudur. Corian® lavabo ve eviyeleri ile plakalarının ek yersiz birleşimi, onlarca yıldır 
dünya genelinde konut ve kamusal alanlarda güzelliği, kaliteyi ve hijyeni üstün ve güvenilir 
bir şekilde hep bir arada sundu. Şimdi, “Endless Evolution” programı kapsamında, Corian® 
lavabo ve eviye koleksiyonu yenilenmiş ve genişletilmiş ürün yelpazesi ile bir adım daha ileri 
giderek yenilikçi ve benzersiz teknik özellikleriyle çok yönlü ve modern tasarımlar sağlıyor. 
Bu gelişim lavabo ve eviye koleksiyonunu evlerde mutfak ve banyolar; oteller, hastaneler, 
restoranlar ve diğer ticari ortamlardaki uygulamalar için her zamankinden daha fazla 
mükemmel çözüm haline getiriyor.

yeni̇ corian® evi̇yeler: zarafet ve i̇novasyon tarziniz
Mutfağınız için tasarlanan zarif Corian® eviyelerin büyüsüne kapılın. Glacier White, 
Designer White, Cameo White, Bone ve Vanilla olmak üzere beş renkte sunulan Tasty, 
Salty, Spicy, Sparkling, Rounded, Smooth ve Sweet koleksiyonları; tasarım ve performansın 
oluşturduğu mükemmel dengeyi yansıtmaktadır.
Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920 ve Rounded 9310; üstü kapalı markalı gider kapağına 
(talep halinde diğer tüm modeller için de temin edilebilir) ve geliştirilmiş su taşma kanalına 
sahip, yeni ve zarif eviyelerdir.
Sparkling koleksiyonunun en belirgin özelliği, fırçalanmış çelikten imal edilen yeni ve üstü 
kapalı, markalı gider kapağıdır.
İnce çizgilere ve kadifemsi bir dokunuşa sahip olan zarif tasarımlı Corian®; Spicy 9920 
ve Rounded 9310 eviye formlarının çevrilebilme özellikleri sayesinde sıra dışı bir tasarım 
özgürlüğü sunmaktadır.

yeni corian® lavabo serisi: güzelliğin işlevsellikle buluşmasi
Corian® lavaboların yeni serisi - Energy, Peace, Purity, Refresh, Relax ve Serenity - huzuru ve 
modern bir estetiği barındırıyor. Bu yeni lavabolar estetik kadar pratiklik de sunan bir dizi 
yeni özellikler içeriyor: ortalanmış drenaj deliği; simetrik, iki taraflı kullanılabilen tasarım; 
geliştirilmiş taşma düzeniği; lavabo tabanı ile aynı görünümde markalı gider kapağı.
Designer White rengi şu anda Care koleksiyonu hariç tüm Corian® banyo lavabolarının 
renk seçeneklerine eklenmiştir.

eviyeler:
Markalı, üstü kapalı gider kapağı: Glacier White, Designer White, Cameo White, Bone 
ve Vanilla renklerinde ayrı olarak sunulmaktadır ve Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920, 
Rounded 9310 koleksiyonlarına dahildir.
Ayarlanabilir mutfak su taşma kiti: Tasty 9610, Salty 9410, Spicy 9920, Rounded 9310 
koleksiyonlarına dahildir.
Markalı, üstü kapalı, paslanmaz çelik gider kapağı: Sparkling koleksiyonuna dahildir.
Geliştirilmiş, ayarlanabilir, krom kaplı su taşma kiti: Sparkling koleksiyonuna dahildir.

banyo lavaboları:
Markalı sifon kapağı: Purity, Peace, Relax, Refresh, Energy ve Serenity koleksiyonlarına 
dahildir.
Ayarlanabilir küvet su taşma kiti: Purity, Peace, Relax, Refresh, Energy ve Serenity 
koleksiyonlarına dahildir.
Krom kaplı, pirinç gövdeli çevirmeli pop-up eviye gideri: Ayrı olarak sunulmakta olup, 
tüm Corian® lavabo koleksiyonlarıyla uyumludur.

corian®’in eviniz için sunduğu avantajlar
DuPont™ Corian® zengin bir çözüm aralığı sunar:
- Solid ve klasik renklerdeki kullanıma hazır Corian® eviye ve lavabolar: Bone,  

Cameo White, Designer White, Glacier White, Vanilla 
- Corian®’ın paslanmaz çelik bir tabanla birleştirildiği kullanıma hazır eviyeler:  

özellikle kaynar su musluklarının takılı olduğu mutfaklar için mükemmel bir çözüm
- Talep edildiğinde sunulan özel çözümler
- Tüm Corian® eviye ve lavabo koleksiyonu, tıbbi uygulamalar için su taşma kanalı olmadan 

özel sipariş yöntemiyle sunulmaktadır.
Temizlenmesi ve bakımı kolay olan Corian®’ın özellikleri:
- Gözeneksiz ve hiçbir ek yeri olmayan sürekli bir yüzey
- Alttan montaj tekniği ile kir ve su tutan kenarlar ortadan kaldırılır.
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